@ TAFTCOLLEGE

CRN

Course

Days

Office Hours for Carly Flowers
Spring 2019

Dates

Hours

02/13/2019

Location

OFFICE HOURS:

(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.)
No Office Hours Available

03/18/2019-05/15/2019
01/22/2019-05/23/2019
01/22/2019-03/15/2019

COURSES:
20148
20156
22038
24810
23683
23684
23685
22442
23686
24811
24824

HLED 1510-23
HLED 1541-40
KINE 1500-20
PHED 1508-20
PHED 1523-27
PHED 1623-27
PHED 1723-27
PHED 1734-20
PHED 1823-27
PHED 2508-20
PHED 2734-20

Mon

Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri
Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri

01/22/2019-05/23/2019
01/22/2019-05/23/2019
01/22/2019-05/23/2019
01/22/2019-03/15/2019
01/22/2019-05/23/2019
01/22/2019-05/23/2019
01/22/2019-05/23/2019
03/18/2019-05/15/2019
01/22/2019-05/23/2019
01/22/2019-03/15/2019
03/18/2019-05/15/2019

06:40PM-09:30PM

11:10AM-12:00PM

02:10PM-03:00PM

02:10PM-03:00PM

02:10PM-03:00PM

02:10PM-03:00PM

T-15
ON

G-06
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM

Instructional Support Services
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